
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Międzynarodowy Memoriał Wiesława Maniaka

SZCZECIN, 28 sierpnia/August 2024

400 m Women/kobiet Referee: ZAPAŁOWSKI Krzysztof

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KOCH Marita GDR Canberra (AUS) 85-10-06WORLD RECORD(Open) 47.60
KOCH Marita GDR Canberra (AUS) 85-10-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 47.60
KACZMAREK Natalia KS Podlasie Białystok London (GBR) 24-07-20POLISH RECORD(Open) 48.90*
KACZMAREK Natalia KS Podlasie Białystok Roma (ITA) 24-06-10POLISH RECORD(Open) 48.98*
SZEWIŃSKA Irena POLONIA Warszawa Montreal (CAN) 76-07-29POLISH RECORD(Open) 49.28
BAUMGART-WITAN Iga POL Szczecin 22-08-24MEETING RECORD(Open) 51.48

Heat A/2 Start: 24-08-28   19:40:35

1 137 Andrea MIKLOS 99-04-17 51.474     ROMANIA(ROM) 0.331

2 4 Hanne CLAES 91-08-04 51.846     BELGIUM(BEL) 0.199

3 57 Ama PIPI 95-11-26 51.938     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.330

4 117 Aleksandra FORMELLA 01-10-27 52.283     POLAND(POL) 0.247

5 108 WITTE Lisanne DE 92-09-10 52.777     NETHERLANDS(NED) 0.316

6 49 Natasha HARRISON 01-03-17 52.961     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.333

7 16 Madeline PRICE 95-09-11 53.065     CANADA(CAN) 0.329

8 11 BASSI Anny DE 97-06-16 53.432     BRAZIL(BRA) 0.171

Heat B/2 Start: 24-08-28   18:59:42

1 123 Karolina ŁOZOWSKA 99-05-28 52.187  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.380

2 87 Giancarla TREVISAN 93-02-17 52.356     ITALY(ITA) 0.214

3 149 Tetyana MELNYK 95-04-02 52.628     UKRAINE(UKR) 0.303

4 101 Noura ENNADI 99-04-05 53.102     MOROCCO(MAR) 0.297

5 82 Alessandra BONORA 00-09-07 53.173     ITALY(ITA) 0.272

6 90 Candice MCLEOD 96-11-15 53.544     JAMAICA(JAM) 0.249

7 62 Michelle JANIAK 98-02-24 58.135     GERMANY(GER) 0.279
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Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Andrea MIKLOS 99-04-17 ROMANIA 51.471     

2 Heat A Hanne CLAES 91-08-04 BELGIUM 51.842     

3 Heat A Ama PIPI 95-11-26 GREAT BRITAIN 51.933     

4 Heat B Karolina ŁOZOWSKA 99-05-28 POLAND 52.181  PB   

5 Heat A Aleksandra FORMELLA 01-10-27 POLAND 52.284     

6 Heat B Giancarla TREVISAN 93-02-17 ITALY 52.352     

7 Heat B Tetyana MELNYK 95-04-02 UKRAINE 52.623     

8 Heat A WITTE Lisanne DE 92-09-10 NETHERLANDS 52.775     

9 Heat A Natasha HARRISON 01-03-17 GREAT BRITAIN 52.966     

10 Heat A Madeline PRICE 95-09-11 CANADA 53.067     

11 Heat B Noura ENNADI 99-04-05 MOROCCO 53.104     

12 Heat B Alessandra BONORA 00-09-07 ITALY 53.175     

13 Heat A BASSI Anny DE 97-06-16 BRAZIL 53.438     

14 Heat B Candice MCLEOD 96-11-15 JAMAICA 53.546     

15 Heat B Michelle JANIAK 98-02-24 GERMANY 58.137     

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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